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7PCE COMBINATION SHORT PIN PUNCH SET SPS107 BY FINKAL

Finkal Punches & Chisels are manufactured from hardened
and tempered top grade carbon alloy steel. This increases
strength and durability, and reduces brittleness and tool
stress.

* Punches & Chisels are available individually and in sets.

$79.95 inc. GST

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Size

Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)
Quantity Per Pack

* All punches have knurled grips for easy and sure handling.
* The striking end of all Centre Punches and Nail Punches has

been tempered to prevent the head from shattering during

striking.

Short Pin Punch Set sizes:

«15,2.5, 3,4,5,5.5,6.5mm (1/16, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16,
7/32, 1/4")

Punch / Chisel Set
53781

SPS107
9312753730570
Finkal

1.5,2.5,3,4,5,55,6.5mm
(1/16, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16,
7/32, 1/4")

150 mm
139 mm
13 mm
0.4 kg

0.4 kg
7
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