

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

7PCE COMBINATION SHORT PIN PUNCH SET SPS107 BY FINKAL



\$79.95 inc. GST



Model	
Туре	Punch / Chisel Set
SKU	53781
Part Number	SPS107
Barcode	9312753730570
Brand	Finkal
Size	1.5, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6.5mm (1/16, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4")
Dimensions	
Product Length	150 mm
Product Width	139 mm
Product Height	13 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.4 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.4 kg
Quantity Per Pack	7

Finkal Punches & Chisels are manufactured from hardened and tempered top grade carbon alloy steel. This increases strength and durability, and reduces brittleness and tool stress.

- Punches & Chisels are available individually and in sets.
- All punches have knurled grips for easy and sure handling.
- The striking end of all Centre Punches and Nail Punches has been tempered to prevent the head from shattering during striking.

Short Pin Punch Set sizes:

• 1.5, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 5.5, 6.5mm (1/16, 3/32, 1/8, 5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4")